administrative sanction to incur an expenditure of Rs.1,15,470/- under
the head of account of "2055-00-101-99-34-Other charges" and to allot
the sufficient fund.

3) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord revised administrative sanction for an amount of Rs.1,15,470/-
(Rupees One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred and Seventy Only)
under the head of account "2055-00-101-99-34-Other charges" for
conducting the Narco Analysis test of a suspect in CB Cr
No.257/CB/EKM/R/21.

4)   An amount of Rs. 1,16,000/- (Rupees One Lakh and Sixteen
Thousand Only) has been additionally authorised under the head of
account 2055-00-101-99-34-3-N-V as per Government order read as 3rd

paper above.

(By order of the Governor)
RAJEEV MATHEW

UNDER SECRETARY

To: 
  The State Police Chief, Kerala, Thiruvananthapuram.